GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2025 OB - Champion Loft Report #4
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Champion Loft

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-OB/championLoft/

Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025
OB

Release: A | Dist: SM | Section: Any

Distance Factor Races
April 29th 2025, 9:44 am

Loft

DRAGAN ROMANOVIC (DRAGAN LOFT)
JORGE CRESPO (ANUNAKI LOFT)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING CUP)
RICHARD GEURTS (DUTCHMAN LOFT)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
EDDIE MONTALVO (DEJA VU LOFT)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
MIKE CORTES (RENEGADE)

JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)

ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+BORGES LOFT)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

ANDY LARENTZAKIS (BIG ANDYS LOFT)
HUGH FRASER (FRASER LOFT)

SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)

MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)

JORGE RODRIGUEZ (RODRIGUEZ FAMILY)
YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA FAMILY LOFT)
VLADIMIR CAMPQOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
JAY HILTON (HILTON LOFT)

JAN JAWORSKI (JF JAWORSKI)

LIBAN TRETO (SWAT LOFT)

STEVE BALDWIN (BALDWIN LOFT)

BRUCE CERONE (WOODSENDPERRY)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)

Total Points

8241
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7080
6944
6423
6414
6352
6283
5753
5564
5531
5415
5376
5011
4175
3972
3945
3613
3517
3498
3402
3388
3193
3117
2870
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FABIAN TORRES (TN LOFT)

ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)

JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)

LUIS ENRIQUEZ (Riky Loft)

JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)
LARRY MUSICK (MUSICK LOFT)

MARIO HURTADO (MARIO HURTADO)
JEFTTE SANCHEZ (REAL MADRID )
NORBERTO MARTINEZ (MARTINEZ LOFT)
LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ7)

LUIS RODRIGUEZ (HEAVEN ANGELS LOFT)
PAUL HANNA (HILL TOP LOFT)

JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)

KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL Family Loft)
DAN NELSON (NELSON FAMILY LOFT)
JOSEPH GENTILE (PARKVIEW LOFT)
JERRY MCINTOSH (J.McINTOSH)

DON HART (DON HART)

DEAN JAMIESON (D JAMIESON)

FRANK VARRIELLO (FRANKS LOFT)
OSCAR AGUILERA (OSCAR AGULIERA)
JOSE O RODRIGUEZ (JOSE RODRIGUEZ)
RICK BIASUCCI (RICK BIASUCCI LOFT)
JOZEF JACHYMIAK (JOZEF LOFT)

DANIEL SWEENEY ( TEAM MARIADAN )
DONALD FORSYTH JR (VAN FORSYTH LOFT)
TONY LASH (TONY LASH)

BUDD MURRAY (JOY LOFT)

BILL WELCH (BILL WELCH)

JOHNNY GIDDENS (JOHNEBGOOD)

BILL DUPKE (BILL DUPKE)

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-OB/championLoft/
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522
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304
222
180
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57
31
29
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